
Food Drive

12 Days of
Christmas 
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Canned Meat

Canned vegetable

Cereal

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pasta 

Canned fruit

Peanut butter

Oatmeal

Pancake mix or syrup

Juice or juiceboxes

Hygiene products

Rice

Meal kits (Taco, Pizza, 
Hamburger helper)

306-435-2633
SEHAS2018@sasktel.net
moosominfoodshare.com

Hours:
Monday-Thursday

Noon - 5 pm

9:1C


